BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

Office of the Asst. Engineer (Maint) M/West Ward, M/West Ward Office Building, 1st Floor, Sharadbhau Acharya Marg, Chembur, Mumbai – 400 071

No. AC M/W / OD /2027 / AE(M) Dt.03/11/2022

E- Tender Notice

(Bid No. 720039218)

Online tender is invited for the work of Beautification of dividers / medians and horticultural development at Hemu Kalani Marg, R. C. Marg and Soraesis Marg and horticultural development at Eastern Express Highway in M/West Ward. Estimated total value of the tender is Rs.1,75,00,334/- and total EMD is Rs.1,75,100/-. Date of issue and sale of tender is from 04.11.2022 13:00hrs and last date for sale of tender is 11.11.2022 up-to 14:00hrs. For details, please visit website http://portal.mcgm.gov.in under tenders and auotations: Asst. Commissioner, M/West Ward. In future, corrigendum / extension etc. if any shall be published only at above website. For any further clarification the above office may be contacted.

Assistant Commissioner, M/West Ward

HEADER DATA

Tender Document No.	
Name of Organization	Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation
Subject	Beautification devider/median and horticultural devlopment at Hemu Kalani Marg, Soraesis Marg and R.C. Chemburkar Marg and horticultural development at Eastern Express Highway in M/W ward.
Cost of Tender	10,400/- (Plus GST).
Cost of E-Tender (Estimated Cost)	Rs. 1,75,00,334/-
Bid Security Deposit/EMD	Rs. 1,75,100/-
Date of Issue and sale of Tender	04/11/2022 from 13:15 Hrs.
Last date & time for sale of tender &	11/11/2022 upto 16:00 Hrs.
Submission of Packet A, B & Packet C (Online)&(Receipt of Bid Security Deposit)	11/11/2022 upto 16:00 Hrs.
Opening of Packet A	11/11/2022 after 16.15 Hrs
Opening of Packet B	11/11/2022 after 16.30 Hrs
Opening of Packet C	16/11/2022 after 16:00 Hrs
Address for Communication	Office of the Assistant Commissioner 'M/West' ward, M/West Ward office, 1st floor, Sharadbhau Acharya Marg, Chembur, Mumbai-400071
Venue for opening of Bid	Online in Asst. Commissioner 'M/West' ward's. Office.

This tender document is not transferable.

The BMC reserves the rights to accept any of the application or reject any or all the application received for above subject without assigning any reason thereof.